
NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

A-pojat

Rnk Nr Name Region 500M 1500M 1000M 5000M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:44 Page 1 of 1

1 2 Eeka RINTALA 40.34 (1) 2:09.52 (1) 1:22.55 (1) 8:23.27 (1) 175.115

2 1 Eemeli LASSILA 45.05 (2) 2:20.92 (2) 1:31.24 (2) 8:50.35 (2) 190.678



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

A-tytöt

Rnk Nr Name Region 500M 1500M 1000M 3000M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:42 Page 1 of 1

1 3 Meri-Vuokko HANNULA 43.82 (1) 2:19.86 (1) 1:30.08 (1) 5:02.93 (1) 185.968

2 5 Unna MUHONEN 48.98 (3) 2:32.59 (2) 1:38.37 (3) 5:19.73 (2) 202.316

3 4 Oona KOIVUPUISTO 46.77 (2) 2:36.38 (3) 1:37.97 (2) 5:45.86 (4) 205.524

4 6 Ilona WANNAS 52.00 (4) 2:43.98 (4) 1:47.12 (4) 5:43.50 (3) 217.470



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

B-pojat

Rnk Nr Name Region 500M 1500M 1000M 3000M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:44 Page 1 of 1

1 9 Veikka MUKKALA 40.22 (2) 2:07.34 (1) 1:19.49 (2) 4:33.87 (1) 168.056

2 7 Hemmo HANNULA 39.77 (1) 2:09.96 (2) 1:18.91 (1) 4:51.35 (2) 171.103



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

B-tytöt

Rnk Nr Name Region 500M 1500M 1000M 3000M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:43 Page 1 of 1

1 11 Milla ISOKORPI 47.41 (1) 2:35.07 (1) 1:36.46 (1) 5:35.69 (1) 203.278

2 12 Iiris VUORISALO 52.20 (2) 2:46.35 (2) 1:45.99 (2) 5:52.30 (2) 219.361



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

C-pojat

Rnk Nr Name Region 500M 1000M 500M 1500M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 14:18 Page 1 of 1

1 45 Peetu MUKKALA 41.52 (1) 1:24.93 (1) 41.67 (1) 2:12.62 (1) 169.861

2 47 Erik VUORISALO 44.65 (2) 1:34.06 (2) 45.14 (2) 2:30.94 (2) 187.133

3 46 Rutav SHUKLA 45.06 (3) 1:36.47 (3) 46.22 (3) 2:32.59 (3) 190.378

4 44 Ahti LÓPEZ-LEHTO 47.31 (4) 1:39.22 (5) 46.95 (4) 2:36.68 (5) 196.096

5 43 Lauri LEPPÄNEN 48.10 (5) 1:39.05 (4) 47.44 (5) 2:35.74 (4) 196.978

6 40 Aarni HÄYRINEN 52.09 (6) 1:54.27 (6) 52.11 (6) 2:47.15 (6) 217.051

7 42 Remo KUITUNEN 54.49 (7) 1:54.43 (7) 52.68 (7) 2:57.59 (7) 223.581



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

C-tytöt

Rnk Nr Name Region 500M 1000M 500M 1500M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 14:20 Page 1 of 1

1 51 Helinä WANNAS 49.42 (1) 1:39.30 (1) 49.14 (1) 2:35.33 (1) 199.986

2 49 Eveliina HONGISTO 49.98 (2) 1:43.48 (2) 49.49 (2) 2:44.60 (2) 206.076

3 50 Usva MUHONEN 51.26 (3) 1:47.47 (3) 52.23 (3) 2:50.47 (3) 214.048

4 48 Hilja HILTUNEN 55.62 (4) 1:59.07 (4) 57.11 (4) 3:14.37 (4) 237.055



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

D-pojat

Rnk Nr Name Region 500M 1000M 500M 1000M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:26 Page 1 of 1

1 55 Leo HUHTALA 51.31 (2) 1:40.41 (1) 47.49 (1) 1:39.42 (1) 198.715

2 59 Konsta RANTA-KORPI 49.99 (1) 1:51.33 (2) 49.08 (2) 1:46.15 (2) 207.810

3 58 Henrik RANTA-KORPI 52.01 (3) 1:55.40 (3) 51.27 (3) 1:50.79 (3) 216.375

4 56 Kusti LÓPEZ-LEHTO 54.48 (5) 1:57.29 (4) 54.25 (5) 1:55.42 (4) 225.085

5 54 Viljami HONGISTO 54.32 (4) 2:04.47 (5) 53.47 (4) 2:00.86 (5) 230.455

6 57 Otso POLLARINEN 58.01 (7) 2:06.42 (6) 55.77 (6) 2:03.12 (6) 238.550

7 60 Veikko WANNAS 1:02.36 (8) 2:09.10 (7) 1:00.37 (7) 2:03.95 (7) 249.255

8 53 Hermann HOKKANEN 55.64 (6) 55.640



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

D-tytöt

Rnk Nr Name Region 500M 1000M 500M 1000M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:26 Page 1 of 1

1 61 Juliet KOUKO 52.40 (1) 1:55.30 (1) 53.11 (1) 1:55.06 (1) 220.690

2 64 Lea SORVAKKO 57.91 (2) 2:04.07 (2) 57.74 (2) 2:04.15 (2) 239.760

3 62 Alexandra KUNNAS 1:04.00 (3) 2:18.09 (3) 1:02.92 (3) 2:20.44 (3) 266.185

4 63 Lia MELIN 1:11.85 (4) 2:32.78 (4) 1:07.85 (4) 2:29.02 (4) 290.600



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

E-pojat

Rnk Nr Name Region 300M 500M 300M 500M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 14:18 Page 1 of 1

1 68 Jonatan HOLMI 30.80 (1) 50.68 (1) 30.57 (1) 50.35 (1) 203.313

2 78 Reko VOUTILAINEN 32.52 (2) 54.16 (2) 32.98 (2) 1:07.99 (8) 231.316

3 73 Eeno LEPPINEN 34.52 (3) 57.59 (3) 37.93 (6) 57.99 (2) 236.329

4 69 Onni HUHTALA 36.56 (5) 58.11 (4) 35.94 (4) 58.34 (3) 237.283

5 66 Aarne HOLMI 36.48 (4) 1:00.82 (5) 36.62 (5) 1:00.03 (4) 242.683

6 76 Venni SAVIKKO 40.70 (6) 1:07.37 (6) 39.02 (7) 1:04.79 (6) 265.026

7 67 Armas HOLMI 41.33 (7) 1:10.14 (7) 42.11 (9) 1:06.67 (7) 275.876

8 71 Vilppu JAUHIJÄRVI 48.19 (10) 1:16.37 (9) 35.61 (3) 1:00.32 (5) 276.356

9 74 Leino PÖYTÄLAAKSO 44.05 (8) 1:16.69 (10) 41.20 (8) 1:12.45 (9) 291.222

10 75 Onni SAVIKKO 46.38 (9) 1:16.02 (8) 44.93 (10) 1:13.93 (10) 302.133

11 72 Aarre JOKELA 1:04.50 (12) 1:42.15 (12) 59.46 (11) 1:40.91 (12) 409.660

12 65 Arvi HAARAMÄKI 49.89 (11) 1:24.60 (11) DNS () 167.7501.21,86



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

E-tytöt

Rnk Nr Name Region 300M 500M 300M 500M Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 14:19 Page 1 of 1

1 84 Sofia VIRTANEN 34.98 (1) 58.39 (1) 34.92 (1) 57.58 (1) 232.470

2 82 Villa MUKKALA 35.66 (2) 1:00.80 (2) 35.20 (2) 59.24 (2) 238.139

3 83 Hertta POLLARINEN 38.31 (3) 1:06.16 (3) 38.29 (3) 1:05.71 (3) 259.536

4 79 Eevi HONGISTO 53.72 (4) 1:23.09 (5) 43.02 (5) 1:10.52 (5) 314.843

81 Lempi JOKELA DNF () 0.0001.10,54 40,48 1.07,86



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M40 500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 14:27 Page 1 of 1

1 18 Ville MÄNNISTÖ 2 In 42.90
2 14 Jarmo KOUKO 2 Out 48.22 +5.32
3 17 Pedro LÓPEZ-LEHTO 1 Out 48.70 +5.80
4 16 Miikka KÄRKKÄINEN 1 In 58.61 +15.71

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M40 1000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:33 Page 1 of 1

1 17 Pedro LÓPEZ-LEHTO 2 Out 1:38.61
2 14 Jarmo KOUKO 2 In 1:39.07 +0.46
3 16 Miikka KÄRKKÄINEN 1 Out 2:16.18 +37.57

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M40 1500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 16:52 Page 1 of 1

1 18 Ville MÄNNISTÖ 1 Out 2:09.75
2 14 Jarmo KOUKO 1 In 2:36.97 +27.22
3 15 Vesa MURSU 1 In 2:42.24 +32.49
4 16 Miikka KÄRKKÄINEN 1 Out 3:18.81 +1:09.06

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M40 3000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:46 Page 1 of 1

1 15 Vesa MURSU 1 Out 5:22.04
2 14 Jarmo KOUKO 1 In 5:42.53 +20.49
3 16 Miikka KÄRKKÄINEN 1 In 7:24.93 +2:02.89

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M50 500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 14:26 Page 1 of 1

1 19 Ari HÄYRINEN 2 In 44.59
2 20 Juha SANTTILA 2 Out 44.70 +0.11
3 21 Christer VUORISALO 1 In 52.77 +8.18

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M50 1000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:32 Page 1 of 1

1 19 Ari HÄYRINEN 2 Out 1:32.59
2 21 Christer VUORISALO 1 Out 1:45.26 +12.67
3 20 Juha SANTTILA 2 In 2:32.98F +1:00.39

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature

F: Skater fell down during the race



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M50 1500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 15:45 Page 1 of 1

1 19 Ari HÄYRINEN 1 In 2:23.10
2 20 Juha SANTTILA 1 Out 2:27.08 +3.98
3 21 Christer VUORISALO 1 In 2:41.07 +17.97

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M50 3000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:45 Page 1 of 1

1 19 Ari HÄYRINEN 1 In 5:28.59
2 20 Juha SANTTILA 1 Out 5:35.97 +7.38
3 21 Christer VUORISALO 1 Out 5:51.27 +22.68

22 Jouni NURMINEN 1 In DNF

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M60 500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 14:26 Page 1 of 1

1 23 Vesa VISTI 1 Out 44.81
2 26 Matti PARTANEN 1 In 48.83 +4.02

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M60 1000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:32 Page 1 of 1

1 23 Vesa VISTI 1 In 1:35.21
2 26 Matti PARTANEN 1 Out 1:46.76 +11.55

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M60 1500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 15:45 Page 1 of 1

1 23 Vesa VISTI 1 Out 2:35.15

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M70 500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 14:26 Page 1 of 1

1 27 Heikki SUNDSTRÖM 2 Out 52.85
2 29 Tapani RENKO 2 In 53.63 +0.78
3 28 Paavo SALONEN 1 Out 55.89 +3.04
4 30 Seppo SAARINEN 1 In 57.97 +5.12

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M70 1000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:31 Page 1 of 1

1 27 Heikki SUNDSTRÖM 1 Out 1:48.86
2 29 Tapani RENKO 2 Out 1:51.17 +2.31
3 28 Paavo SALONEN 2 In 1:53.08 +4.22
4 30 Seppo SAARINEN 1 In 2:01.91 +13.05

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M70 1500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 15:44 Page 1 of 1

1 27 Heikki SUNDSTRÖM 1 In 2:46.34
2 29 Tapani RENKO 1 Out 2:47.45 +1.11
3 28 Paavo SALONEN 1 In 2:54.17 +7.83

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M70 3000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:45 Page 1 of 1

1 29 Tapani RENKO 1 Out 5:55.95
2 27 Heikki SUNDSTRÖM 1 In 5:56.42 +0.47
3 28 Paavo SALONEN 1 In 6:20.90 +24.95

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M80 500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 14:25 Page 1 of 1

1 32 Pentti KIISKINEN 1 In 59.62
2 31 Heikki TÖYRÄLÄ 1 Out 1:01.22 +1.60

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M80 1000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:31 Page 1 of 1

1 32 Pentti KIISKINEN 1 Out 2:06.85
2 31 Heikki TÖYRÄLÄ 1 In 2:18.81 +11.96

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M80 1500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 15:44 Page 1 of 1

1 32 Pentti KIISKINEN 1 In 3:21.83MT

2 31 Heikki TÖYRÄLÄ 1 Out 3:39.09MT +17.26

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature

MT: Result is calculated using Manual Timing



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master N40 500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 14:38 Page 1 of 1

1 36 Nella KÄRKKÄINEN 1 Out 1:05.04

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master N40 1000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:30 Page 1 of 1

1 37 Kirsi KORPIJÄRVI 2 Out 1:48.70
2 35 Mirva HILANDER 1 In 1:52.40 +3.70
3 34 Terhi HARJULA 1 Out 1:59.41 +10.71
4 36 Nella KÄRKKÄINEN 2 In 2:19.31 +30.61

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master N40 3000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:43 Page 1 of 1

1 35 Mirva HILANDER 1 Out 6:04.31
2 34 Terhi HARJULA 1 In 6:26.65 +22.34

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master N50 500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 14:24 Page 1 of 1

1 38 Marja-Helena SISSO-
KORISEVA

1 Out 54.10
2 37 Kirsi KORPIJÄRVI 1 In 54.57 +0.47

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master N50 1500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 15:42 Page 1 of 1

1 37 Kirsi KORPIJÄRVI 1 In 2:43.64

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master N50 3000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 15:43 Page 1 of 1

1 37 Kirsi KORPIJÄRVI 1 Out 5:38.73
2 39 Riikka KAIPIA 1 In 6:31.16 +52.43

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M30 ulkopuoliset 1500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 15:43 Page 1 of 1

1 13 Graham HNATIUK 1 In 2:39.64

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Master M30 ulkopuoliset 1000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:31 Page 1 of 1

1 13 Graham HNATIUK 1 Out 1:45.69

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Naiset ulkopuoliset 500m
Saturday, 07 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-07 14:39 Page 1 of 1

1 33 Sofiia PLIUSHCH 1 In 53.65

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature



NUORTEN JA MASTEREIDEN SM-KISAT,
HOPEALUISTINFINAALI

OULUNKYLÄ - HELSINKI (FIN)
07 - 08 Feb 2026

RESULT Naiset ulkopuoliset 1000m
Sunday, 08 February 2026

Rnk Nr Name Region Race Lane Time Behind Points

Created on: 2026-02-08 13:29 Page 1 of 1

1 33 Sofiia PLIUSHCH 1 In 1:53.71

Conditions Time Air Temperature Humidity Ice Temperature


